Previously at ACVM
• Long-term tracking:
• Identify target disappearance
• Detect the target when it reappears
• Three architectures:
• TLD (NCC gray-scale patch + flow)
• ALIEN (Keypoints)
• FCLT (DCF)

VOT performance measures (since 2022)
• Accuracy (A): average overlap on the successfully tracked period
• Robustness (R): Percentage of the tracked sub-sequence (𝑁𝐹/𝑁)
• Overall A/R: weighted average over all sequences
• EAO measure – combines the per-subsequence results
1
0.1
o
ve
rl
ap
t
End of sequence
𝑁
𝑁𝐹
Kristan et al., The new VOT2020 short-term tracking performance evaluation protocol and measures, VOT 2020 webpage
27
DATASETS & PERFORMANCE MEASURES
(LONG-TERM TRACKERS)

1 Part-based
DCF+CNN
CNN, DCF
DCF+CNN
CNN, DCF
DCF+CNN,
Siamese,
DCF
Deep DCF,
RPN,
Siamese
Deep DCF +
Segmentation
Transformers Transform
ers
Kristan et al., “The Visual Object Tracking VOT2013 challenge results,” ICCV Workshops 2013
Kristan et al., “The Visual Object Tracking VOT2014 challenge results,” ECCV Workshops 2014
Kristan et al., “The Visual Object Tracking VOT2015 challenge results”, ICCV Workshops 2015
Kristan et al., “The Visual Object Tracking VOT2016 challenge results”, ECCV Workshops 2016
Kristan et al., “The Visual Object Tracking VOT2017 challenge results”, ICCV Workshops 2017
Kristan et al., “The Visual Object Tracking VOT2018 challenge results”, ECCV Workshops 2018
Kristan et al., “The Seventh Visual Object Tracking VOT2019 challenge results”, ICCV Workshops 2019
Kristan et al., “The Eighth Visual Object Tracking VOT2020 challenge results”, ECCV Workshops 2020
Kristan et al., “The Ninth Visual Object Tracking VOT2021 challenge results”, ICCV Workshops 2021
Kristan et al., “The Tenth Visual Object Tracking VOT2022 challenge results”, ECCV Workshops 2022
Kristan et al., “A Novel Performance Evaluation Methodology for Single-Target Trackers”, IEEE TPAMI 2016
48
VOT-ST2022 challenge variations
• Bounding boxes abandoned in VOT2020, but reintroduced in 2022 due